SQA Creative and Cultural
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SQA are pleased to support
the Creative & Cultural sector
by offering a suite of regulated
qualifications.

We also offer a wide variety of Creative and

Cultural qualifications to suit all stages of learning.

These include areas such as Creative industries,
Photography, Fashion, Music, Dance as well as
Community Arts Management, Cultural Venue
Operations and Live Events and Promotions.
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We are pleased to announce that SQA have
approved our proposal to award a suite of
creative and cultural qualifications which have
been earmarked for withdrawal recently by
ED|/Pearson.

We will be working closely with SQA to ensure
a seamless transition for our customers.

We are keen to continue to work with SQA in
the future as a trusted partner who supports
the creative and cultural sector.

Dawn Hillier,
Head of Qualifications Creative & Cultural Skills
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SQA Creative and Cultural
Qualifications

Level 3 NVQ Certificate
Level 2 Certificate
Level 3 Diploma
Level 2 Certificate
Level 3 Diploma
Level 5 Diploma
Level 3 Certificate
Level 2 NVQ Certificate
Level 3 NVQ Diploma
Level 2 Certificate
Level 3 Diploma
Level 3 Diploma
Level 3 Diploma
Level 2 Award

Level 3 Certificate
Level 2 Award

Level 2 Certificate
Level 2 Certificate
Level 2 Award

Level 2 Certificate
Level 3 Certificate
Level 2 Certificate

Level 3 Certificate

Archaeological Practice

Community Arts Administration

Community Arts Management

Cultural Heritage

Cultural Heritage

Cultural Heritage

Cultural Venue Operations

Design Support

Design

Libraries, Archives and Information Services
Libraries, Archives and Information Services
Live Events and Promotion

Music Business (Record Label)

Principles of the Creative and Cultural Sector
Principles of the Creative and Cultural Sector
Principles of the Cultural Heritage Sector
Supporting Cultural Venue Operations
Supporting Live Events and Promotion

Music Business (Marketing & Promotion)

Technical Theatre Support: Sound, Light and Stage

Technical Theatre: Sound, Light and Stage
Theatre Support: Costume and Wardrobe

Theatre Operations: Costume & Wardrobe

GK16 67
GK2L 54
GK2K 57
GK2Y 54
GK3T 57
GK36 85
GK2M 70
GK33 54
GK34 57
GK13 54
GK14 57
GK2F 57
GK37 57
GK30 62
GK3170
GK32 62
GK2J 54
GK2G 54
GK2H 54
GK38 54
GK35 70
GK2N 54
GK3W 70

601/4925/5
601/5014/2
601/5090/7
601/4983/6
601/4983/8
601/5189/4
601/5042/7
601/5163/8
601/5158/4
601/4922/X
601/4927/9
601/5126/2
601/5045/2
601/4926/7
601/4924/3
601/5100/6
601/5099/3
601/5137/7
601/5098/1
601/5012/9
601/5136/5
601/5124/9
601/5125/0

* The way qualifications are regulated in England, Wales and Northern Ireland is changing. Changes include the removal of
the Qualifications and Credit Framework (QCF). This is being replaced by new regulatory requirements within each country’s

Qualifications Framework.

How to get in touch

Our Business Development team cover geographical regions of the UK and you can get in touch by

Calling: 0303 333 0330

Email: mycentre@sga.org.uk

Website: www.sga.org.uk/businessdevelopment

We look forward to working with you.
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